ROCKLANDS PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET REGISTER

LAMP POSTS, STREET FURNITURE ETC.,

STREET LIGHTS x 20
VILLAGE SIGN

SALT BIN

GRIT BIN

BENCH

DOG POO BINS x 3

SPEED SIGN (SAM2)

Note:

Items as per purchase price (Inc. VAT)
BUS SHELTER (Demolished in 2017)
Removed from asset register.

Amended as at 31st MARCH 2020

23/06/2018

23/07/2019

2017

£10,180.50

£2,270.77

£189.88

£90.00

£662.24

£295.88

£4,350.00

£18,039.27

£6,478.47

2018/2019

2018/2019

2019/2020

NEW



