## ROCKLANDS PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER

## LAMP POSTS, STREET FURNITURE ETC.,

STREET LIGHTS x 20		£10,180.50		
VILLAGE SIGN		£2,270.77		
SALT BIN		£189.88		
GRIT BIN		£90.00		
BENCH		£662.24	2018/2019	
DOG POO BINS x 3	23/06/2018	£295.88	2018/2019	
SPEED SIGN (SAM2)	23/07/2019	£4,350.00	2019/2020	NEW

£18,039.27

## Note:

Items as per purchase price (Inc. VAT)
BUS SHELTER (Demolished in 2017)
Removed from asset register.

2017 £6,478.47

Amended as at 31st MARCH 2020